< Hulleman

Dieci PEGASUS 50.21 | FORKS | HOOK BLOCK | GOOD

CONDITION

COMMON
ID 113228
Marca Dieci

Construccion Manipuladora telescopica giratoria

PROPERTIES

Afo de construccion

Horas de funcionamiento

Numero de identificacion del vehiculo

Peso vacio
Longitud

Anchura

Altura

Elevacion de altura

Capacidad de elevacion

ACCESORIOS

2018

3.551
BVL1552704
17.480 kg
720 cm

240 cm

305 cm
2.100 cm
5.000 cm
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DESCRIPCION

Emissieklasse: Stage IV

For sale:

Dieci Pegasus 50.21
Year: 2018

Hours: 3.551
Weight: 17.480 kg

Performance:

Max lifting height: 20.5 m
Max lifting capacity: 5.000 kg
Max horizontal reach: 18 m

Engine & Transmission
FPT

4-cylinder turbodiesel
Displacement: 4.485 cc
Power: 96 kW / 130 HP
Ad blue
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Gearbox: hydrostatic 2-speed

Steering:

Crab-steering

Front wheel steering

All wheel steering ( 3 way)

Attachments:
Forks
5 tons hook

Equipment:

Rops/Fops

4x hydraulic outriggers

Hydraulic frame sway (levelling)
Extra hydraulic functions on boom
Electric connector on boom

LED working lights

Trailer hitch

Radio
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D.P.A. Weeversstraat 2, 8316 GG Marknesse

Tel.: +31 527 24 61 40
Email: info@hulleman.com




